
                 Comp vs St Marys at Sci Tech - 9/18/2013 7:08:04 PM                 
                            Forest Park, Springfield, MA                             

                     Open Men 5000 Meter Run                      
==================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time
------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Patrick Byrnes        Jr Chicopee Comp        5:54.6  18:22.19
  2 Nolan Fisher          Sr Chicopee Comp        6:21.9  19:46.93
  3 Bill Carroll          8t St. Mary's           6:34.2  20:25.12
  4 James Marasi          Jr St. Mary's           6:48.6  21:09.96
  5 Jake Nielson          Sr St. Mary's           6:53.4  21:24.64
  6 Timothy Sturdivent    Jr Chicopee Comp        6:53.5  21:24.98
  7 Kyle Parks            So Chicopee Comp        6:55.1  21:30.07
  8 Wayne Farrell         Sr Sci-Tech             6:55.9  21:32.47
  9 Luke Denglar          Sr St. Mary's           7:01.3  21:49.34
 10 Nick Delisle          So Chicopee Comp        7:09.6  22:14.98
 11 Shaquille Smith       Sr Sci-Tech             7:20.9  22:50.21
 12 Lucas Jez             Jr St. Mary's           7:24.5  23:01.57
 13 Brandon Ewing         So Chicopee Comp        7:30.7  23:20.56
 14 Bradley Sargent       So Chicopee Comp        7:46.5  24:09.68
 15 Joe Lepage            Fr Chicopee Comp        7:50.6  24:22.53
 16 Kyle Kisiel           Jr Chicopee Comp        8:04.5  25:05.58
 17 Tyler Ostrander       Fr Chicopee Comp        8:05.3  25:08.12
 18 Jaycob Savicki        Fr Sci-Tech             8:07.7  25:15.67
 19 Zachary Huber         Fr Chicopee Comp        8:15.9  25:41.21
 20 Tyquan Robles         Jr Sci-Tech             8:41.5  27:00.66
 21 Corey Papineau        Sr St. Mary's           8:51.7  27:32.35
 22 Leo Thompson          Jr Sci-Tech             8:52.3  27:34.13
 23 Garrick Hanechak      So Chicopee Comp        8:54.7  27:41.87
 24 Josue Pacheco         Jr Sci-Tech             9:04.3  28:11.69
 25 William Vasquez          Sci-Tech             9:06.3  28:17.62
 26 Zachary Philbrick     Jr Chicopee Comp        9:22.8  29:09.10
 27 Mike Haley               St. Mary's           9:40.6  30:04.26
 28 Christian Otero          Sci-Tech             9:47.0  30:24.19
 29 Carl Salters          Sr Sci-Tech             10:47.  33:32.90
 30 Devon Ugolik          So St. Mary's           10:49.  33:37.16
 31 Matthew Rowbotham        St. Mary's           11:30.  35:45.77
 32 Luis Alan Rodriguez   Jr Sci-Tech             12:17.  38:10.86
 33 Ronnie Lafontaine     Fr Chicopee Comp        12:18.  38:13.88
 34 Ben Rutledge          Jr St. Mary's           14:59.  46:36.31

                 Comp vs St Marys at Sci Tech - 9/18/2013 7:08:04 PM                 
                            Forest Park, Springfield, MA                             

                    Open Women 5000 Meter Run                     
==================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time
------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Anna Plewa            Sr Chicopee Comp        8:47.4  27:18.96
  2 Abbie Rix             Sr St. Mary's           9:09.6  28:28.03
  3 Casey Rutledge        Fr St. Mary's           9:40.5  30:04.04
  4 Brianna Machnacz      Jr Chicopee Comp        9:48.2  30:27.88
  5 Samantha Carrier      Sr Chicopee Comp        10:05.  31:22.79
  6 Xziana Dejesus           Chicopee Comp        10:06.  31:24.91
  7 Ali Caraballo         So Sci-Tech             10:17.  31:57.47



  8 Valerie Roldan        Jr Sci-Tech             10:19.  32:05.44
  9 Katarina Bernash      So Chicopee Comp        10:32.  32:45.18
 10 Jenna Herd            So Chicopee Comp        10:34.  32:51.71
 11 Kaelyn Aponte         So Chicopee Comp        10:34.  32:53.08
 12 Michelle Arbuzova     Fr Chicopee Comp        10:39.  33:06.04
 13 Ciara Gamache         Fr Chicopee Comp        10:41.  33:12.54
 14 Alyasia Cooper        Sr Sci-Tech             10:59.  34:10.60
 15 Michelle Hudela       Jr Chicopee Comp        11:08.  34:36.02
 16 Morgan Hiersche       Jr Chicopee Comp        12:07.  37:41.45
 17 Rohanna Brown         Sr Sci-Tech             12:43.  39:33.38
 18 Orrie Baray-Forget    Jr Chicopee Comp        12:43.  39:34.01
 19 Olivia Chao           So Chicopee Comp        13:12.  41:01.49
 20 Alison Bradway        So Chicopee Comp        13:14.  41:09.01
 21 Jeleah Kingori        Sr Sci-Tech             14:25.  44:48.13

CHICOPEE COMP VS. SCI-TECH

                        Open Men 5000 Meter Run                         
========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Patrick Byrnes        Jr Chicopee Comp        5:54.6  18:22.19     1
  2 Nolan Fisher          Sr Chicopee Comp        6:21.9  19:46.93     2
  3 Timothy Sturdivent    Jr Chicopee Comp        6:53.5  21:24.98     3
  4 Kyle Parks            So Chicopee Comp        6:55.1  21:30.07     4
  5 Wayne Farrell         Sr Sci-Tech             6:55.9  21:32.47     5
  6 Nick Delisle          So Chicopee Comp        7:09.6  22:14.98     6
  7 Shaquille Smith       Sr Sci-Tech             7:20.9  22:50.21     7
  8 Brandon Ewing         So Chicopee Comp        7:30.7  23:20.56     8
  9 Bradley Sargent       So Chicopee Comp        7:46.5  24:09.68     9
 10 Joe Lepage            Fr Chicopee Comp        7:50.6  24:22.53    --
 11 Kyle Kisiel           Jr Chicopee Comp        8:04.5  25:05.58    --
 12 Tyler Ostrander       Fr Chicopee Comp        8:05.3  25:08.12    --
 13 Jaycob Savicki        Fr Sci-Tech             8:07.7  25:15.67    10
 14 Zachary Huber         Fr Chicopee Comp        8:15.9  25:41.21    --
 15 Tyquan Robles         Jr Sci-Tech             8:41.5  27:00.66    11
 16 Leo Thompson          Jr Sci-Tech             8:52.3  27:34.13    12
 17 Garrick Hanechak      So Chicopee Comp        8:54.7  27:41.87    --
 18 Josue Pacheco         Jr Sci-Tech             9:04.3  28:11.69    13
 19 William Vasquez          Sci-Tech             9:06.3  28:17.62    14
 20 Zachary Philbrick     Jr Chicopee Comp        9:22.8  29:09.10    --
 21 Christian Otero          Sci-Tech             9:47.0  30:24.19    --
 22 Carl Salters          Sr Sci-Tech             10:47.  33:32.90    --
 23 Luis Alan Rodriguez   Jr Sci-Tech             12:17.  38:10.86    --
 24 Ronnie Lafontaine     Fr Chicopee Comp        12:18.  38:13.88    --

                 Open Mixed 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp          16      1    2    3    4    6    8    9  
      Total Time: 1:43:20      Average: 20:39.83      1-5 Split: 3:53
  2 Sci-Tech               45      5    7   10   11   12   13   14  
      Total Time: 2:04:14      Average: 24:50.63      1-5 Split: 6:02



CHICOPEE COMP VS. ST. MARY'S

                        Open Men 5000 Meter Run                         
========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Patrick Byrnes        Jr Chicopee Comp        5:54.6  18:22.19     1
  2 Nolan Fisher          Sr Chicopee Comp        6:21.9  19:46.93     2
  3 Bill Carroll          8t St. Mary's           6:34.2  20:25.12     3
  4 James Marasi          Jr St. Mary's           6:48.6  21:09.96     4
  5 Jake Nielson          Sr St. Mary's           6:53.4  21:24.64     5
  6 Timothy Sturdivent    Jr Chicopee Comp        6:53.5  21:24.98     6
  7 Kyle Parks            So Chicopee Comp        6:55.1  21:30.07     7
  8 Luke Denglar          Sr St. Mary's           7:01.3  21:49.34     8
  9 Nick Delisle          So Chicopee Comp        7:09.6  22:14.98     9
 10 Lucas Jez             Jr St. Mary's           7:24.5  23:01.57    10
 11 Brandon Ewing         So Chicopee Comp        7:30.7  23:20.56    11
 12 Bradley Sargent       So Chicopee Comp        7:46.5  24:09.68    12
 13 Joe Lepage            Fr Chicopee Comp        7:50.6  24:22.53    --
 14 Kyle Kisiel           Jr Chicopee Comp        8:04.5  25:05.58    --
 15 Tyler Ostrander       Fr Chicopee Comp        8:05.3  25:08.12    --
 16 Zachary Huber         Fr Chicopee Comp        8:15.9  25:41.21    --
 17 Corey Papineau        Sr St. Mary's           8:51.7  27:32.35    13
 18 Garrick Hanechak      So Chicopee Comp        8:54.7  27:41.87    --
 19 Zachary Philbrick     Jr Chicopee Comp        9:22.8  29:09.10    --
 20 Mike Haley               St. Mary's           9:40.6  30:04.26    14
 21 Devon Ugolik          So St. Mary's           10:49.  33:37.16    --
 22 Matthew Rowbotham        St. Mary's           11:30.  35:45.77    --
 23 Ronnie Lafontaine     Fr Chicopee Comp        12:18.  38:13.88    --
 24 Ben Rutledge          Jr St. Mary's           14:59.  46:36.31    --

                 Open Mixed 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp          25      1    2    6    7    9   11   12  
      Total Time: 1:43:20      Average: 20:39.83      1-5 Split: 3:53
  2 St. Mary's             30      3    4    5    8   10   13   14  
      Total Time: 1:47:51      Average: 21:34.13      1-5 Split: 2:37

SCI-TECH VS. ST. MARY'S

                        Open Men 5000 Meter Run                         
========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Bill Carroll          8t St. Mary's           6:34.2  20:25.12     1
  2 James Marasi          Jr St. Mary's           6:48.6  21:09.96     2
  3 Jake Nielson          Sr St. Mary's           6:53.4  21:24.64     3



  4 Wayne Farrell         Sr Sci-Tech             6:55.9  21:32.47     4
  5 Luke Denglar          Sr St. Mary's           7:01.3  21:49.34     5
  6 Shaquille Smith       Sr Sci-Tech             7:20.9  22:50.21     6
  7 Lucas Jez             Jr St. Mary's           7:24.5  23:01.57     7
  8 Jaycob Savicki        Fr Sci-Tech             8:07.7  25:15.67     8
  9 Tyquan Robles         Jr Sci-Tech             8:41.5  27:00.66     9
 10 Corey Papineau        Sr St. Mary's           8:51.7  27:32.35    10
 11 Leo Thompson          Jr Sci-Tech             8:52.3  27:34.13    11
 12 Josue Pacheco         Jr Sci-Tech             9:04.3  28:11.69    12
 13 William Vasquez          Sci-Tech             9:06.3  28:17.62    13
 14 Mike Haley               St. Mary's           9:40.6  30:04.26    14
 15 Christian Otero          Sci-Tech             9:47.0  30:24.19    --
 16 Carl Salters          Sr Sci-Tech             10:47.  33:32.90    --
 17 Devon Ugolik          So St. Mary's           10:49.  33:37.16    --
 18 Matthew Rowbotham        St. Mary's           11:30.  35:45.77    --
 19 Luis Alan Rodriguez   Jr Sci-Tech             12:17.  38:10.86    --
 20 Ben Rutledge          Jr St. Mary's           14:59.  46:36.31    --

                 Open Mixed 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
========================================================================
  1 St. Mary's             18      1    2    3    5    7   10   14  
      Total Time: 1:47:51      Average: 21:34.13      1-5 Split: 2:37
  2 Sci-Tech               38      4    6    8    9   11   12   13  
      Total Time: 2:04:14      Average: 24:50.63      1-5 Split: 6:02

CHICOPEE COMP VS. SCI-TECH

                       Open Women 5000 Meter Run                        
========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Anna Plewa            Sr Chicopee Comp        8:47.4  27:18.96     1
  2 Brianna Machnacz      Jr Chicopee Comp        9:48.2  30:27.88     2
  3 Samantha Carrier      Sr Chicopee Comp        10:05.  31:22.79     3
  4 Xziana Dejesus           Chicopee Comp        10:06.  31:24.91     4
  5 Ali Caraballo         So Sci-Tech             10:17.  31:57.47     5
  6 Valerie Roldan        Jr Sci-Tech             10:19.  32:05.44     6
  7 Katarina Bernash      So Chicopee Comp        10:32.  32:45.18     7
  8 Jenna Herd            So Chicopee Comp        10:34.  32:51.71     8
  9 Kaelyn Aponte         So Chicopee Comp        10:34.  32:53.08     9
 10 Michelle Arbuzova     Fr Chicopee Comp        10:39.  33:06.04    --
 11 Ciara Gamache         Fr Chicopee Comp        10:41.  33:12.54    --
 12 Alyasia Cooper        Sr Sci-Tech             10:59.  34:10.60    10
 13 Michelle Hudela       Jr Chicopee Comp        11:08.  34:36.02    --
 14 Morgan Hiersche       Jr Chicopee Comp        12:07.  37:41.45    --
 15 Rohanna Brown         Sr Sci-Tech             12:43.  39:33.38    11
 16 Orrie Baray-Forget    Jr Chicopee Comp        12:43.  39:34.01    --
 17 Olivia Chao           So Chicopee Comp        13:12.  41:01.49    --
 18 Alison Bradway        So Chicopee Comp        13:14.  41:09.01    --
 19 Jeleah Kingori        Sr Sci-Tech             14:25.  44:48.13    12



                 Open Mixed 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp          17      1    2    3    4    7    8    9  
      Total Time: 3:28:30      Average: 41:41.95      1-5 Split: 5:27
  2 Sci-Tech               44      5    6   10   11   12    -    -  
      Total Time: 3:57:46      Average: 47:33.01      1-5 Split: 12:51

CHICOPEE COMP VS. ST. MARY'S

                       Open Women 5000 Meter Run                        
========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Anna Plewa            Sr Chicopee Comp        8:47.4  27:18.96     1
  2 Abbie Rix             Sr St. Mary's           9:09.6  28:28.03    --
  3 Casey Rutledge        Fr St. Mary's           9:40.5  30:04.04    --
  4 Brianna Machnacz      Jr Chicopee Comp        9:48.2  30:27.88     2
  5 Samantha Carrier      Sr Chicopee Comp        10:05.  31:22.79     3
  6 Xziana Dejesus           Chicopee Comp        10:06.  31:24.91     4
  7 Katarina Bernash      So Chicopee Comp        10:32.  32:45.18     5
  8 Jenna Herd            So Chicopee Comp        10:34.  32:51.71     6
  9 Kaelyn Aponte         So Chicopee Comp        10:34.  32:53.08     7
 10 Michelle Arbuzova     Fr Chicopee Comp        10:39.  33:06.04    --
 11 Ciara Gamache         Fr Chicopee Comp        10:41.  33:12.54    --
 12 Michelle Hudela       Jr Chicopee Comp        11:08.  34:36.02    --
 13 Morgan Hiersche       Jr Chicopee Comp        12:07.  37:41.45    --
 14 Orrie Baray-Forget    Jr Chicopee Comp        12:43.  39:34.01    --
 15 Olivia Chao           So Chicopee Comp        13:12.  41:01.49    --
 16 Alison Bradway        So Chicopee Comp        13:14.  41:09.01    --

                 Open Mixed 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
========================================================================
  1 Chicopee Comp          15      1    2    3    4    5    6    7  
      Total Time: 3:28:30      Average: 41:41.95      1-5 Split: 5:27

SCI-TECH VS. ST. MARY'S

                       Open Women 5000 Meter Run                        
========================================================================
    Name                  Yr Team                 Pace/M      Time   Pts
------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Abbie Rix             Sr St. Mary's           9:09.6  28:28.03    --
  2 Casey Rutledge        Fr St. Mary's           9:40.5  30:04.04    --
  3 Ali Caraballo         So Sci-Tech             10:17.  31:57.47     1
  4 Valerie Roldan        Jr Sci-Tech             10:19.  32:05.44     2



  5 Alyasia Cooper        Sr Sci-Tech             10:59.  34:10.60     3
  6 Rohanna Brown         Sr Sci-Tech             12:43.  39:33.38     4
  7 Jeleah Kingori        Sr Sci-Tech             14:25.  44:48.13     5

                 Open Mixed 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                  
========================================================================
    Team                   Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7) 
========================================================================
  1 Sci-Tech               15      1    2    3    4    5    -    -  
      Total Time: 3:57:46      Average: 47:33.01      1-5 Split: 12:51


